
Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2022/23

3. Regionalklasse Jungen 19 Wochenende 3 RR
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

15.01.2023
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

SG Altes Land Buxtehude
Halle: Hamfelderredder 17...
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck III III
Halle: Hamfelderredder 17...
TSG Bergedorf
Halle: Hamfelderredder 17...
Hamburg-Horner Turnverein II
Halle: Hamfelderredder 17...
SV Curslack-Neuengamme
Halle: Hamfelderredder 17...
VfL Börnsen
Halle: Hamfelderredder 17...

SV Curslack-Neuengamme
 
Hamburg-Horner Turnverein II
 
VfL Börnsen
 
TSG Bergedorf
 
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck III III
 
SG Altes Land Buxtehude
 

4:6
 

4:6
 

6:4
 

3:7
 

8:2
 

7:3
 

So.
 

22.01.2023
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

SG WTB 61/Eilbeck III III
Halle: Wetternweg 10, Jork
Hamburg-Horner Turnverein II
Halle: Wetternweg 10, Jork
SG Altes Land Buxtehude
Halle: Wetternweg 10, Jork
VfL Börnsen
Halle: Wetternweg 10, Jork
TSG Bergedorf
Halle: Wetternweg 10, Jork
SG Altes Land Buxtehude
Halle: Wetternweg 10, Jork

VfL Börnsen
 
SV Curslack-Neuengamme
 
TSG Bergedorf
 
Hamburg-Horner Turnverein II
 
SV Curslack-Neuengamme
 
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck III III
 

0:10
 

5:5
 

2:8
 

6:4
 

4:6
 

6:4
 

So.
 

12.02.2023
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

SG WTB 61/Eilbeck III III
Halle: Walter-Rothenburg-...
Hamburg-Horner Turnverein II
Halle: Walter-Rothenburg-...
SV Curslack-Neuengamme
Halle: Walter-Rothenburg-...
SV Curslack-Neuengamme
Halle: Walter-Rothenburg-...
Hamburg-Horner Turnverein II
Halle: Walter-Rothenburg-...
VfL Börnsen
Halle: Walter-Rothenburg-...

TSG Bergedorf
 
SG Altes Land Buxtehude
 
VfL Börnsen
 
SG Altes Land Buxtehude
 
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck III III
 
TSG Bergedorf
 

1:9
 

3:7
 

2:8
 

3:7
 

3:7
 

8:2
 

So.
 

26.03.2023
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00 h
 
13:00
 
13:00
 
13:15 v
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Hamburg-Horner Turnverein II
Halle: Richardstr. 85
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck III III
Halle: Richardstr. 85
SV Curslack-Neuengamme
Halle: Richardstr. 85
VfL Börnsen
Halle: Richardstr. 85
TSG Bergedorf
Halle: Richardstr. 85
SG Altes Land Buxtehude
Halle: Richardstr. 85

VfL Börnsen
 
SG Altes Land Buxtehude
 
TSG Bergedorf
 
SV Curslack-Neuengamme
 
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck III III
 
Hamburg-Horner Turnverein II
 

1:9
 

2:8
 

10:0 NA
 

5:5
 

0:10 NA
 

9:1
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Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2022/23

3. Regionalklasse Jungen 19 Wochenende 3 RR
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

07.05.2023
 

11:00 h/v
 
11:00 h/v
 
13:00 h/v
 
13:00 h/v
 
13:00 h/v
 
15:15 h/v
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

SG WTB 61/Eilbeck III III
Halle: Gramkowweg 5, Halle 1
TSG Bergedorf
Halle: Gramkowweg 5, Halle 1
TSG Bergedorf
Halle: Gramkowweg 5, Halle 1
SV Curslack-Neuengamme
Halle: Gramkowweg 5, Halle 1
VfL Börnsen
Halle: Gramkowweg 5, Halle 1
SG Altes Land Buxtehude
Halle: Gramkowweg 5, Halle 1

SV Curslack-Neuengamme
 
Hamburg-Horner Turnverein II
 
SG Altes Land Buxtehude
 
Hamburg-Horner Turnverein II
 
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck III III
 
VfL Börnsen
 

5:5
 

8:2
 

7:3
 

3:7
 

8:2
 

5:5
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